
Over All     ATPF Monthly　Result，January，2016
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

1 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI A KT1 OP 8.60 8.93 6.69 24.22 HI-CAP MARUI

2 NAKAHARA MICHAEL QS1 OP 8.05 9.00 7.51 24.56 HI-CAP MARUI

3 HIRANO TETSUYA a KT6 OP 8.97 8.48 7.88 25.33 SV WA

4 URATANI YOSHIAKI　B KS1 OP 7.88 9.45 9.21 26.54 STI KSC

5 HIRANO TETSUYA b KT6 ST 10.39 8.93 8.51 27.83 SV-HBC WA

6 NAKAHARA KEIN QS1 OP 9.55 9.66 8.64 27.85 HI-CAP MARUI

7 MARUYAMA SHUGO KT2 OP SR 10.60 11.07 7.96 29.63 HI-CAP-E MARUI

8 NAKAHARA RYAN QS1 ST 9.71 10.20 10.03 29.94 HI-CAP MARUI

9 HIRANO TETSUYA c KT6 LG 10.90 10.54 9.05 30.49 MP7 MARUI

10 KAMATA HARUO B KT4 OC 12.15 9.70 9.05 30.90 G34 KSC

11 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 ST 11.54 10.66 9.06 31.26 SV-HBC WA

12 ABE KYOUHEI B KT4 ST 12.16 10.12 9.32 31.60 M1911 MARUI

13 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 11.58 10.78 9.54 31.90 SV WA

14 NAKAHARA MASANORI QS1 ST 10.38 10.71 11.01 32.10 HI-CAP MARUI

15 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI C KT1 LG 8.82 9.25 14.54 32.61 M4 MARUI

16 KAMATA HARUO A KT4 ST 13.36 9.73 9.62 32.71 G34 MARUI

17 SUZUKI YOUHEI QS2 OP 10.29 11.56 11.15 33.00 SV WA

17 SUHARA TAROU A KT4 OC 12.92 9.86 10.22 33.00 G34 MARUI

19 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 ST 11.33 11.74 10.14 33.21 SV WA

20 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI D KT1 LG 15.22 10.22 8.03 33.47 M4/HI-CAP MARUI

21 SUHARA TAROU B KT4 OP 10.37 12.14 11.24 33.75 HI-CAPA MARUI

22 KAMATA HARUO C KT4 CC 12.78 10.70 10.46 33.94 G17 MARUI

23 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS2 CC 12.70 11.16 10.40 34.26 MEU MARUI

24 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 14.34 10.54 9.42 34.30 M327 TANAKA

24 KAWASUMI MINEAKI a KT3 OC 13.45 10.96 9.89 34.30 1911 WA

26 HIGUCHI RYOU A KT1 OP 15.80 9.58 8.93 34.31 SV WA

27 KAMATA HARUO a KT3 OP 13.26 11.09 10.05 34.40 G17 KSC

28 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS2 OP 13.85 10.48 10.08 34.41 HI-CAP E MARUI

29 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OC 11.92 11.75 10.87 34.54 CZ P-09 KJW

30 HISANAGA OSAMU QS2 OP 12.09 10.61 12.06 34.76 HI-CAP MARUI

31 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI B KT1 OC 11.54 9.03 14.25 34.82 MEU MARUI

32 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 OP 11.51 11.72 11.74 34.97 CZ P-09 KJW

33 EZAKI TSUKASA QS2 OP 11.17 11.98 11.96 35.11 HI-CAP MARUI

34 UZAWA NOBORU A KT4 OP 15.62 10.58 9.89 36.09 DETONICS-C MARUI
35 KAMATA HARUO b KT3 LG 12.58 12.24 11.30 36.12 MP7AI MARUI

36 NAKAJIMA NAOYUKI B KT2 LG 11.37 12.54 12.26 36.17 TYPE 89R MARUI

37 ODA EMI a KT6 OP LD 13.08 13.96 9.17 36.21 SV WA

38 ODA EMI b KT6 ST LD 15.77 11.41 9.15 36.33 SV WA

39 HIGUCHI RYOU B KT1 OC 18.85 9.54 8.34 36.73 G18C MARUI

40 ABE KYOUHEI A KT4 OC 13.44 12.40 10.95 36.79 N-WARRIER MARUI

41 EZAKI TSUKASA QS2 ET 15.15 11.29 10.36 36.80 HI-CAP MARUI

42 MOMOSE NOBUAKI KT1 LG 9.46 14.81 12.88 37.15 M4 SYSTEMA

43 KUBO SEIGOU QS2 ST 17.65 11.43 8.22 37.30 HI-CAP MARUI

44 OMORI MIKIO KT2 OP RV 11.60 14.40 11.50 37.50 M327 TANAKA

45 AKIYOSHI MASAKI QS2 OC 17.71 11.48 8.92 38.11 HI-CAP MARUI

46 YOSHIOKA YASUAKI a KT3 OC 15.03 12.25 11.27 38.55 HI-CAPA MARUI

47 INOUE HIDEYUKI B KT4 OP 13.15 14.38 11.24 38.77 SV WA

48 KAMATO AKIHIKO　B KS1 OC 12.88 14.53 11.62 39.03 STI KSC

49 MOURI TOMOHIRO A KT4 ST 16.10 11.94 11.01 39.05 STI KSC

50 INOUE HIDEYUKI A KT4 ST 16.11 13.09 9.97 39.17 SV WA

51 HONMA AKITAKA KT4 OP 12.30 13.42 13.95 39.67 CZ/P09 KJ

51 KAMATO AKIHIKO　A KS1 OP 13.24 13.47 12.96 39.67 STI KSC

53 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 LG 11.95 13.72 14.03 39.70 M4 MARUI

54 NAKAZI HIROHUMI QS1 OC 13.29 13.31 13.26 39.86 M1911 MARUI

55 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO a KT3 OP SR 13.29 14.60 12.01 39.90 HI-CAPA MARUI
56 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 OP 13.17 14.17 12.77 40.11 HI-CAP MARUI

57 KAMATA HARUO c KT3 LG 2G 17.60 12.56 10.51 40.67 MP7AI/G17 MARU/KSC

58 KATO KENICHI QS1 OP 15.53 11.73 13.55 40.81 M1911 MARUI

59 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 ST 17.29 12.09 11.65 41.03 HI-CAP MARUI

60 SHIMAZAKI TAKASHI A KT1 OP SR 12.01 17.42 12.16 41.59 HI-CAP MARUI

61 NAKAZATO KATUYA B KT2 ST RV 18.80 12.41 10.39 41.60 SAA TANAKA

62 KAWASUMI MINEAKI b KT3 CC 14.55 14.84 12.25 41.64 1911 WA

63 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 CC 17.77 11.37 12.79 41.93 1911NW MARUI

64 TAKEDA KEIJI　B KS1 OP 17.07 13.25 11.89 42.21 G34 MARUI

65 KATO KENICHI QS1 ST 17.99 13.26 11.19 42.44 M9A1 MARUI

66 UZAWA NOBORU B KT4 LG 15.35 15.49 11.71 42.55 MASADA MUGPUL

67 SAKAMOTO NAOKI KT1 OP 13.32 13.74 15.73 42.79 G17 MARUI

68 YUKAWA TAKASHI KS1 OC 19.19 12.52 11.38 43.09 M９２ WA

69 UZAWA NOBORU C KT4 ET 20.39 14.80 8.37 43.56 HI-CAPA E MARUI

70 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 OC 18.10 12.64 12.89 43.63 G17 MARUI

71 SASAKI RYOUJI KT4 OP 14.00 15.76 14.03 43.79 XDM MARUI

72 KATO KENICHI QS1 LG 12.41 15.21 16.50 44.12 M4 PDW WA



73 NORITA SADAAKI QS1 ST BE 16.29 14.18 14.17 44.64 M&P MARUI

74 MIZUNO TUNEMI KT4 OP 18.50 14.88 11.54 44.92 HI-CAPA MARUI

75 ARAI YASUHIRO b KT3 OP 15.90 14.78 14.71 45.39 HI-CAPA MARUI

76 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 OP BE 20.79 12.51 12.30 45.60 HI-CAP MARUI

77 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI B KT2 LG 12.21 15.37 18.12 45.70 M4 MARUI

78 NAKAZATO KATUYA A KT2 CC 17.20 16.19 12.33 45.72 M&P 9 MARUI

79 IDE HISAO A KT4 OP BE 14.21 15.22 16.35 45.78 G17 MARUI

80 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 LG 2G 15.96 9.93 20.06 45.95 MP7 MARUI

81 ARAKI SHO a KT3 OC 19.67 13.89 12.47 46.03 M1911 MARUI

82 SUZUKI KENJYU A KT4 OC SR 18.01 15.02 13.53 46.56 M&P MARUI

83 IDE HISAO B KT4 LG BE 13.49 17.83 15.39 46.71 M4 KSC

84 YOSHIOKA YASUAKI b KT3 CC 16.84 13.36 16.89 47.09 HI-CAPA MARUI

85 OAKAMURA DAISUKE QS2 CC 13.36 15.74 18.09 47.19 DET MARUI

86 SUZUKI KENJYU B KT4 LG SR 16.58 16.64 14.11 47.33 PDW KRYTAC

87 HIGASHI YUUKI QS1 CC 17.02 14.43 16.20 47.65 MEU MARUI

88 SONODA HUMIAKI QS1 ST 22.59 14.51 11.30 48.40 SIG P226 MARUI

89 NAGAO JUNICHI QS1 ST 20.65 14.65 13.18 48.48 M1911 MARUI

90 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 ET 25.19 11.57 11.75 48.51 SV WA

91 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 LG 2G 19.46 13.33 15.97 48.76 MP5 VFC

92 NAKAZI HIROHUMI QS1 ST 21.19 16.26 11.69 49.14 MEU MARUI

93 KIMOTO KENJI KT3 OP SR 18.57 17.39 13.71 49.67 1911 MARUI

94 TOKUDA MORIO B KT2 CC 18.34 15.24 16.26 49.84 USP-C MARUI

95 SONODA HUMIAKI QS1 ST 25.97 13.45 10.78 50.20 SIG P226 MARUI

96 SHIMAZAKI TAKASHI B KT1 OC SR 16.44 22.37 11.44 50.25 G26 MARUI

97 OHTA KATUYASU KT3 OC 15.02 22.90 12.38 50.30 M1911AI MARUI

98 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS2 6G 15.67 18.88 15.79 50.34 PYTHON MARUI

99 ARAKI SHO b KT3 LG 22.31 14.13 14.08 50.52 UITYAZ LCT

100 MARUYAMA KAZUYA KS1 OP 17.61 14.67 18.25 50.53 Hi-cap MARUI

101 SAKAI KENTA QS1 ST 16.20 14.20 20.31 50.71 M&P MARUI

102 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO b KT3 ST SR 23.70 13.53 13.56 50.79 PPK MARUZEN

103 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 OP 28.75 12.75 9.74 51.24 SV WA

104 TOKUDA MORIO A KT2 OC 24.25 15.45 11.57 51.27 USP-C MARUI

105 HIGASHI YUKI QS2 OC 22.46 14.52 14.42 51.40 M9 KSC

106 SUZUKI GO a KT3 OC 21.77 14.67 15.06 51.50 M＆P MARUI

106 TAKEDA KEIJI　A KS1 OC 24.32 12.96 14.22 51.50 G34 MARUI

108 WATANABE KENICHI KT1 ST 24.28 15.37 11.93 51.58 G34 MARUI

109 UCHINO YUJIROU KT4 CC 17.22 18.59 15.83 51.64 G17 MARUI

110 MOURI TOMOHIRO B KT4 LG 22.68 14.76 14.44 51.88 MAC11 KSC

111 TAKEI HIROZUMI KT4 OP SR 25.47 14.19 12.67 52.33 HI-CAPA MARUI

112 HIRANO MAKOTO KT4 CC 16.61 17.50 18.76 52.87 HI-CAPA MARUI

113 NAKAJIMA NAOYUKI A KT2 OP 22.79 14.70 15.44 52.93 SIG P226 MARUI

114 NAKAZI HIROHUMI QS1 ET 18.36 19.39 15.62 53.37 PYTON MARUI

115 TOMINAGA TAKANORI　A KS1 OP 16.99 16.40 20.10 53.49 1911 MARUI

116 MOURI TOMOHIRO C KT4 LG 2G 21.67 15.86 16.22 53.75 SCAR-H/STI WE/KSC

117 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS2 OC 22.20 17.32 14.32 53.84 P226 MARUI

118 IMAI HISAO　A KS1 ST 19.26 22.02 12.82 54.10 G34 WA

119 MIZUMURA EISYU b KT3 LG 18.98 17.75 17.44 54.17 M733 MARUI

120 TOMINAGA TAKANORI　B KS1 OC 23.25 19.90 11.32 54.47 1911 MARUI

121 OAKAMURA DAISUKE QS2 LG 2G 22.29 17.48 15.28 55.05 1911CAR MARUI

122 NAKANO MIKIMASA A KT4 CC 23.68 16.27 15.82 55.77 MEU MARUI

123 NAKANO MIKIMASA B KT4 6G 16.24 20.24 21.28 57.76 M65 KOKUSAI

124 TAGUCHI RYO KT3 CC 20.29 18.65 19.91 58.85 M＆P MARUI

124 YAMAGUCHI TETSUROU QS2 OP 32.92 17.52 8.41 58.85 G26AD MARUI

126 SONODA HUMIAKI QS1 LG 16.80 21.19 22.18 60.17 M4 PDW WA

127 IMAI HISAO　B KS1 LG 24.60 20.39 17.43 62.42 ＭＰ７ MARUI

128 OHNO TATUYA KT3 OC BE 30.22 19.89 13.38 63.49 M＆P MARUI

129 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 LG 2G 27.96 19.55 16.57 64.08 G17/AK104 MARU/LTC

130 NOAMI YU KS1 ST 34.03 15.42 14.88 64.33 1911 MARUI

131 TUSHIMA SYUN B KT4 LG BE 32.47 16.98 16.41 65.86 SCAR-L MARUI

132 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI A KT2 OC 34.35 21.02 11.21 66.58 M9 MARUI

133 BAN YOSHIO KS1 LG 26.71 18.05 22.55 67.31 KC-02 KJ

134 MITSUNAKA KATSUMI KT2 CC 18.75 30.80 19.12 68.67 HOAG WA

135 TERAZONO ATSUSHI A KT4 ST BE 26.96 21.06 21.36 69.38 M1911 WA

136 NISIO TAKURO　A KS1 OC 24.84 23.56 21.13 69.53 M92F MARUI

137 TUSHIMA SYUN A KT4 OC BE 37.86 19.30 12.56 69.72 MEU MARUI

138 BABA TAKASHI KT2 OC 46.58 13.08 12.14 71.80 M92F MARUI

139 SUZUKI GO b KT3 LG 27.02 18.41 26.51 71.94 AK MARUI

140 NISIO TAKURO　B KS1 ST 28.27 27.03 17.98 73.28 1911 MARUI

141 MIZUMURA EISYU a KT3 OC 37.90 18.63 17.40 73.93 PX4 MARUI

142 HASEGAWA KOU KT3 LG BE 35.01 18.56 21.52 75.09 KTR-03 KSC

143 TERAZONO ATSUSHI B KT4 CC BE 24.72 26.30 26.61 77.63 HI-CAPA MARUI

144 SAITO TAKUYA KS1 ET BE 47.50 15.67 14.54 77.71 1911 MARUI

145 ARAI YASUHIRO a KT3 6G 18.85 36.91 22.82 78.58 M66 MARUI

146 TOKUDA MORIO C KT2 ET 41.56 19.35 19.65 80.56 USP AEG MARUI

147 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI　B KS1 OC 31.56 27.87 21.79 81.22 M９２ MARUI



148 UCHIYAMA KENICHIROU B KT4 LG 24.19 28.73 30.93 83.85 M4ERG KSC

149 UCHIYAMA KENICHIROU A KT4 OC 38.41 26.77 28.06 93.24 MEU MARUI

150 HIGASHI YUUKI QS1 6G 42.23 22.09 29.35 93.67 M1911 MARUI

151 NAKAMURA A KEIICHI A KT4 ST BE 27.80 34.08 34.13 96.01 USP-C MARUI

152 URATANI YOSHIAKI　A KS1 LG 45.75 24.40 30.54 100.69 M1100 MARUZEN

153 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI　A KS1 CC 47.25 33.37 20.98 101.60 1911 WA

154 NAKAMURA B KEIICHI B KT4 LG BE 27.45 46.69 47.81 121.95 MP7-E MARUI

Division1
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

6Gun
1 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS2 6G 15.67 18.88 15.79 50.34 PYTHON MARUI

2 NAKANO MIKIMASA B KT4 6G 16.24 20.24 21.28 57.76 M65 KOKUSAI

3 ARAI YASUHIRO a KT3 6G 18.85 36.91 22.82 78.58 M66 MARUI

4 HIGASHI YUUKI QS1 6G 42.23 22.09 29.35 93.67 M1911 MARUI

Conceald
Carry

1 KAMATA HARUO C KT4 CC 12.78 10.70 10.46 33.94 G17 MARUI

2 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS2 CC 12.70 11.16 10.40 34.26 MEU MARUI

3 KAWASUMI MINEAKI b KT3 CC 14.55 14.84 12.25 41.64 1911 WA

4 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 CC 17.77 11.37 12.79 41.93 1911NW MARUI

5 NAKAZATO KATUYA A KT2 CC 17.20 16.19 12.33 45.72 M&P 9 MARUI

6 YOSHIOKA YASUAKI b KT3 CC 16.84 13.36 16.89 47.09 HI-CAPA MARUI

7 OAKAMURA DAISUKE QS2 CC 13.36 15.74 18.09 47.19 DET MARUI

8 HIGASHI YUUKI QS1 CC 17.02 14.43 16.20 47.65 MEU MARUI

9 TOKUDA MORIO B KT2 CC 18.34 15.24 16.26 49.84 USP-C MARUI

10 UCHINO YUJIROU KT4 CC 17.22 18.59 15.83 51.64 G17 MARUI

11 HIRANO MAKOTO KT4 CC 16.61 17.50 18.76 52.87 HI-CAPA MARUI

12 NAKANO MIKIMASA A KT4 CC 23.68 0.00 15.82 55.77 MEU MARUI

13 TAGUCHI RYO KT3 CC 20.29 18.65 19.91 58.85 M＆P MARUI

14 MITSUNAKA KATSUMI KT2 CC 18.75 30.80 19.12 68.67 HOAG WA

15 TERAZONO ATSUSHI B KT4 CC BE 24.72 26.30 26.61 77.63 HI-CAPA MARUI

16 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI　A KS1 CC 47.25 33.37 20.98 101.60 1911 WA

Entry
1 EZAKI TSUKASA QS2 ET 15.15 11.29 10.36 36.80 HI-CAP MARUI

2 UZAWA NOBORU C KT4 ET 20.39 14.80 8.37 43.56 HI-CAPA E MARUI

3 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 ET 25.19 11.57 11.75 48.51 SV WA

4 NAKAZI HIROHUMI QS1 ET 18.36 19.39 15.62 53.37 PYTON MARUI

5 SAITO TAKUYA KS1 ET BE 47.50 15.67 14.54 77.71 1911 MARUI

6 TOKUDA MORIO C KT2 ET 41.56 19.35 19.65 80.56 USP AEG MARUI

Long Gun
1 HIRANO TETSUYA c KT6 LG 10.90 10.54 9.05 30.49 MP7 MARUI

2 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI C KT1 LG 8.82 9.25 14.54 32.61 M4 MARUI

3 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI D KT1 LG 15.22 10.22 8.03 33.47 M4/HI-CAP MARUI

4 KAMATA HARUO b KT3 LG 12.58 12.24 11.30 36.12 MP7AI MARUI

5 NAKAJIMA NAOYUKI B KT2 LG 11.37 12.54 12.26 36.17 TYPE 89R MARUI

6 MOMOSE NOBUAKI KT1 LG 9.46 14.81 12.88 37.15 M4 SYSTEMA

7 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO c KT6 LG 11.95 13.72 14.03 39.70 M4 MARUI

8 KAMATA HARUO c KT3 LG 2G 17.60 12.56 10.51 40.67 MP7AI/G17 MARU/KSC

9 UZAWA NOBORU B KT4 LG 15.35 15.49 11.71 42.55 MASADA MUGPUL

10 KATO KENICHI QS1 LG 12.41 15.21 16.50 44.12 M4 PDW WA

11 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI B KT2 LG 12.21 15.37 18.12 45.70 M4 MARUI

12 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 LG 2G 15.96 9.93 20.06 45.95 MP7 MARUI

13 IDE HISAO B KT4 LG BE 13.49 17.83 15.39 46.71 M4 KSC

14 SUZUKI KENJYU B KT4 LG SR 16.58 16.64 14.11 47.33 PDW KRYTAC

15 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 LG 2G 19.46 13.33 15.97 48.76 MP5 VFC

16 ARAKI SHO b KT3 LG 22.31 14.13 14.08 50.52 UITYAZ LCT

17 MOURI TOMOHIRO B KT4 LG 22.68 14.76 14.44 51.88 MAC11 KSC

18 MOURI TOMOHIRO C KT4 LG 2G 21.67 15.86 16.22 53.75 SCAR-H/STI WE/KSC

19 MIZUMURA EISYU b KT3 LG 18.98 17.75 17.44 54.17 M733 MARUI

20 OAKAMURA DAISUKE QS2 LG 2G 22.29 17.48 15.28 55.05 1911CAR MARUI

21 SONODA HUMIAKI QS1 LG 16.80 21.19 22.18 60.17 M4 PDW WA

22 IMAI HISAO　B KS1 LG 24.60 20.39 17.43 62.42 ＭＰ７ MARUI

23 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 LG 2G 27.96 19.55 16.57 64.08 G17/AK104 MARU/LTC

24 TUSHIMA SYUN B KT4 LG BE 32.47 16.98 16.41 65.86 SCAR-L MARUI

25 BAN YOSHIO KS1 LG 26.71 18.05 22.55 67.31 KC-02 KJ

26 SUZUKI GO b KT3 LG 27.02 18.41 26.51 71.94 AK MARUI

27 HASEGAWA KOU KT3 LG BE 35.01 18.56 21.52 75.09 KTR-03 KSC

28 UCHIYAMA KENICHIROU B KT4 LG 24.19 28.73 30.93 83.85 M4ERG KSC

29 URATANI YOSHIAKI　A KS1 LG 45.75 24.40 30.54 100.69 M1100 MARUZEN

30 NAKAMURA B KEIICHI B KT4 LG BE 27.45 46.69 47.81 121.95 MP7-E MARUI

Open Carry
1 KAMATA HARUO B KT4 OC 12.15 9.70 9.05 30.90 G34 KSC

2 SUHARA TAROU A KT4 OC 12.92 9.86 10.22 33.00 G34 MARUI



3 KAWASUMI MINEAKI a KT3 OC 13.45 10.96 9.89 34.30 1911 WA

4 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO a KT6 OC 11.92 11.75 10.87 34.54 CZ P-09 KJW

5 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI B KT1 OC 11.54 9.03 14.25 34.82 MEU MARUI

6 HIGUCHI RYOU B KT1 OC 18.85 9.54 8.34 36.73 G18C MARUI

7 ABE KYOUHEI A KT4 OC 13.44 12.40 10.95 36.79 N-WARRIER MARUI

8 AKIYOSHI MASAKI QS2 OC 17.71 11.48 8.92 38.11 HI-CAP MARUI

9 YOSHIOKA YASUAKI a KT3 OC 15.03 12.25 11.27 38.55 HI-CAPA MARUI

10 KAMATO AKIHIKO　B KS1 OC 12.88 14.53 11.62 39.03 STI KSC

11 NAKAZI HIROHUMI QS1 OC 13.29 13.31 13.26 39.86 M1911 MARUI

12 YUKAWA TAKASHI KS1 OC 19.19 12.52 11.38 43.09 M９２ WA

13 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 OC 18.10 12.64 12.89 43.63 G17 MARUI

14 ARAKI SHO a KT3 OC 19.67 13.89 12.47 46.03 M1911 MARUI

15 SUZUKI KENJYU A KT4 OC SR 18.01 15.02 13.53 46.56 M&P MARUI

16 SHIMAZAKI TAKASHI B KT1 OC SR 16.44 22.37 11.44 50.25 G26 MARUI

17 OHTA KATUYASU KT3 OC 15.02 22.90 12.38 50.30 M1911AI MARUI

18 TOKUDA MORIO A KT2 OC 24.25 15.45 11.57 51.27 USP-C MARUI

19 HIGASHI YUKI QS2 OC 22.46 14.52 14.42 51.40 M9 KSC

20 SUZUKI GO a KT3 OC 21.77 14.67 15.06 51.50 M＆P MARUI

21 TAKEDA KEIJI　A KS1 OC 24.32 12.96 14.22 51.50 G34 MARUI

22 NAKASHIMA SHINICHIRO QS2 OC 22.20 17.32 14.32 53.84 P226 MARUI

23 TOMINAGA TAKANORI　B KS1 OC 23.25 19.90 11.32 54.47 1911 MARUI

24 OHNO TATUYA KT3 OC BE 30.22 19.89 13.38 63.49 M＆P MARUI

25 ISHIGAMI KAZUYUKI A KT2 OC 34.35 21.02 11.21 66.58 M9 MARUI

26 NISIO TAKURO　A KS1 OC 24.84 23.56 21.13 69.53 M９２ MARUI

27 TUSHIMA SYUN A KT4 OC BE 37.86 19.30 12.56 69.72 MEU MARUI

28 BABA TAKASHI KT2 OC 46.58 13.08 12.14 71.80 M92F MARUI

29 MIZUMURA EISYU a KT3 OC 37.90 18.63 17.40 73.93 PX4 MARUI

30 TANIMOTO MASAYOSHI　B KS1 OC 31.56 27.87 21.79 81.22 M９２ MARUI

31 UCHIYAMA KENICHIROU A KT4 OC 38.41 26.77 28.06 93.24 MEU MARUI

Open 
1 SAMESHIMA KAZUKI A KT1 OP 8.60 8.93 6.69 24.22 HI-CAP MARUI

2 NAKAHARA MICHAEL QS1 OP 8.05 9.00 7.51 24.56 HI-CAP MARUI

3 HIRANO TETSUYA a KT6 OP 8.97 8.48 7.88 25.33 SV WA

4 URATANI YOSHIAKI　B KS1 OP 7.88 9.45 9.21 26.54 STI KSC

5 NAKAHARA KEIN QS1 OP 9.55 9.66 8.64 27.85 HI-CAP MARUI

6 MARUYAMA SHUGO KT2 OP SR 10.60 11.07 7.96 29.63 HI-CAP-E MARUI

7 OZAWA SHINICHI a KT6 OP 11.58 10.78 9.54 31.90 SV WA

8 SUZUKI YOUHEI QS2 OP 10.29 11.56 11.15 33.00 SV WA

9 SUHARA TAROU B KT4 OP 10.37 12.14 11.24 33.75 HI-CAPA MARUI

10 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 14.34 10.54 9.42 34.30 M327 TANAKA

11 HIGUCHI RYOU A KT1 OP 15.80 9.58 8.93 34.31 SV WA

12 KAMATA HARUO a KT3 OP 13.26 11.09 10.05 34.40 G17 KSC

13 NAKAJI HIROFUMI QS2 OP 13.85 10.48 10.08 34.41 HI-CAP E MARUI

14 HISANAGA OSAMU QS2 OP 12.09 10.61 12.06 34.76 HI-CAP MARUI

15 MUNAKATA TOSHIHIKO b KT6 OP 11.51 11.72 11.74 34.97 CZ P-09 KJW

16 EZAKI TSUKASA QS2 OP 11.17 11.98 11.96 35.11 HI-CAP MARUI

17 UZAWA NOBORU A KT4 OP 15.62 10.58 9.89 36.09 DETONICS-C MARUI

18 ODA EMI a KT6 OP LD 13.08 13.96 9.17 36.21 SV WA

19 OMORI MIKIO KT2 OP RV 11.60 14.40 11.50 37.50 M327 TANAKA

20 INOUE HIDEYUKI B KT4 OP 13.15 14.38 11.24 38.77 SV WA

21 HONMA AKITAKA KT4 OP 12.30 13.42 13.95 39.67 CZ/P09 KJ

22 KAMATO AKIHIKO　A KS1 OP 13.24 13.47 12.96 39.67 STI KSC

23 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO a KT3 OP SR 13.29 14.60 12.01 39.90 HI-CAPA MARUI

24 NAKASHIMA WATARU QS2 OP 13.17 14.17 12.77 40.11 HI-CAP MARUI

25 KATO KENICHI QS1 OP 15.53 11.73 13.55 40.81 M1911 MARUI

26 SHIMAZAKI TAKASHI A KT1 OP SR 12.01 17.42 12.16 41.59 HI-CAP MARUI

27 TAKEDA KEIJI　B KS1 OP 17.07 13.25 11.89 42.21 G34 MARUI

28 SAKAMOTO NAOKI KT1 OP 13.32 13.74 15.73 42.79 G17 MARUI

29 SASAKI RYOUJI KT4 OP 14.00 15.76 14.03 43.79 XDM MARUI

30 MIZUNO TUNEMI KT4 OP 18.50 14.88 11.54 44.92 HI-CAPA MARUI

31 ARAI YASUHIRO b KT3 OP 15.90 14.78 14.71 45.39 HI-CAPA MARUI

32 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 OP BE 20.79 12.51 12.30 45.60 HI-CAP MARUI

33 IDE HISAO A KT4 OP BE 14.21 15.22 16.35 45.78 G17 MARUI

34 KIMOTO KENJI KT3 OP SR 18.57 17.39 13.71 49.67 1911 MARUI

35 MARUYAMA KAZUYA KS1 OP 17.61 14.67 18.25 50.53 Hi-cap MARUI

36 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI b KT6 OP 28.75 12.75 9.74 51.24 SV WA

37 TAKEI HIROZUMI KT4 OP SR 25.47 14.19 12.67 52.33 HI-CAPA MARUI

38 NAKAJIMA NAOYUKI A KT2 OP 22.79 14.70 15.44 52.93 SIG P226 MARUI

39 TOMINAGA TAKANORI　A KS1 OP 16.99 16.40 20.10 53.49 1911 MARUI

40 YAMAGUCHI TETSUROU QS2 OP 32.92 17.52 8.41 58.85 G26AD MARUI

Standard
1 HIRANO TETSUYA b KT6 ST 10.39 8.93 8.51 27.83 SV-HBC WA

2 NAKAHARA RYAN QS1 ST 9.71 10.20 10.03 29.94 HI-CAP MARUI

3 TEZUKA TOSHIAKI a KT6 ST 11.54 10.66 9.06 31.26 SV-HBC WA

4 ABE KYOUHEI B KT4 ST 12.16 10.12 9.32 31.60 M1911 MARUI



5 NAKAHARA MASANORI QS1 ST 10.38 10.71 11.01 32.10 HI-CAP MARUI

6 KAMATA HARUO A KT4 ST 13.36 9.73 9.62 32.71 G34 MARUI

7 OZAWA SHINICHI b KT6 ST 11.33 11.74 10.14 33.21 SV WA

8 ODA EMI b KT6 ST LD 15.77 11.41 9.15 36.33 SV WA

9 KUBO SEIGOU QS2 ST 17.65 11.43 8.22 37.30 HI-CAP MARUI

10 MOURI TOMOHIRO A KT4 ST 16.10 11.94 11.01 39.05 STI KSC

11 INOUE HIDEYUKI A KT4 ST 16.11 13.09 9.97 39.17 SV WA

12 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 ST 17.29 12.09 11.65 41.03 HI-CAP MARUI

13 NAKAZATO KATUYA B KT2 ST RV 18.80 12.41 10.39 41.60 SAA TANAKA

14 KATO KENICHI QS1 ST 17.99 13.26 11.19 42.44 M9A1 MARUI

15 NORITA SADAAKI QS1 ST BE 16.29 14.18 14.17 44.64 M&P MARUI

16 SONODA HUMIAKI QS1 ST 22.59 14.51 11.30 48.40 SIG P226 MARUI

17 NAGAO JUNICHI QS1 ST 20.65 14.65 13.18 48.48 M1911 MARUI

18 NAKAZI HIROHUMI QS1 ST 21.19 16.26 11.69 49.14 MEU MARUI

19 SONODA HUMIAKI QS1 ST 25.97 13.45 10.78 50.20 SIG P226 MARUI

20 SAKAI KENTA QS1 ST 16.20 14.20 20.31 50.71 M&P MARUI

21 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO b KT3 ST SR 23.70 13.53 13.56 50.79 PPK MARUZEN

22 WATANABE KENICHI KT1 ST 24.28 15.37 11.93 51.58 G34 MARUI

23 IMAI HISAO　A KS1 ST 19.26 22.02 12.82 54.10 G34 WA

24 NOAMI YU KS1 ST 34.03 15.42 14.88 64.33 1911 MARUI

25 TERAZONO ATSUSHI A KT4 ST BE 26.96 21.06 21.36 69.38 M1911 WA

26 NISIO TAKURO　B KS1 ST 28.27 27.03 17.98 73.28 1911 MARUI

27 NAKAMURA A KEIICHI A KT4 ST BE 27.80 34.08 34.13 96.01 USP-C MARUI

Divison2
Rank Lastname Firstname Branch Division1 Division2 Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 FinalScore Gun Maker

2Gun
1 KAMATA HARUO c KT3 LG 2G 17.60 12.56 10.51 40.67 MP7AI/G17 MARU/KSC

2 KITAMURA SEIICHIROU QS2 LG 2G 15.96 9.93 20.06 45.95 MP7 MARUI

3 TAKADA SHINYA QS2 LG 2G 19.46 13.33 15.97 48.76 MP5 VFC

4 MOURI TOMOHIRO C KT4 LG 2G 21.67 15.86 16.22 53.75 SCAR-H/STI WE/KSC

5 OAKAMURA DAISUKE QS2 LG 2G 22.29 17.48 15.28 55.05 1911CAR MARUI

6 ASANO KAZUAKI KT3 LG 2G 27.96 19.55 16.57 64.08 G17/AK104 MARU/LTC

Beginner
1 NORITA SADAAKI QS1 ST BE 16.29 14.18 14.17 44.64 M&P MARUI

2 KANAKOGI KEISUKE QS1 OP BE 20.79 12.51 12.30 45.60 HI-CAP MARUI

3 IDE HISAO A KT4 OP BE 14.21 15.22 16.35 45.78 G17 MARUI

4 IDE HISAO B KT4 LG BE 13.49 17.83 15.39 46.71 M4 KSC

5 OHNO TATUYA KT3 OC BE 30.22 19.89 13.38 63.49 M＆P MARUI

6 TUSHIMA SYUN B KT4 LG BE 32.47 16.98 16.41 65.86 SCAR-L MARUI

7 TERAZONO ATSUSHI A KT4 ST BE 26.96 21.06 21.36 69.38 M1911 WA

8 TUSHIMA SYUN A KT4 OC BE 37.86 19.30 12.56 69.72 MEU MARUI

9 HASEGAWA KOU KT3 LG BE 35.01 18.56 21.52 75.09 KTR-03 KSC

10 TERAZONO ATSUSHI B KT4 CC BE 24.72 26.30 26.61 77.63 HI-CAPA MARUI

11 SAITO TAKUYA KS1 ET BE 47.50 15.67 14.54 77.71 1911 MARUI

12 NAKAMURA A KEIICHI A KT4 ST BE 27.80 34.08 34.13 96.01 USP-C MARUI

13 NAKAMURA B KEIICHI B KT4 LG BE 27.45 46.69 47.81 121.95 MP7-E MARUI

Ladys
1 ODA EMI a KT6 OP LD 13.08 13.96 9.17 36.21 SV WA

2 ODA EMI b KT6 ST LD 15.77 11.41 9.15 36.33 SV WA

Revolver
1 ARAKI YOSHITAKA KT2 OP RV 14.34 10.54 9.42 34.30 M327 TANAKA

2 OMORI MIKIO KT2 OP RV 11.60 14.40 11.50 37.50 M327 TANAKA

3 NAKAZATO KATUYA B KT2 ST RV 18.80 12.41 10.39 41.60 SAA TANAKA

Sinior
1 MARUYAMA SHUGO KT2 OP SR 10.60 11.07 7.96 29.63 HI-CAP-E MARUI

2 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO a KT3 OP SR 13.29 14.60 12.01 39.90 HI-CAPA MARUI

3 SHIMAZAKI TAKASHI A KT1 OP SR 12.01 17.42 12.16 41.59 HI-CAP MARUI

4 SUZUKI KENJYU A KT4 OC SR 18.01 15.02 13.53 46.56 M&P MARUI

5 SUZUKI KENJYU B KT4 LG SR 16.58 16.64 14.11 47.33 PDW KRYTAC

6 KIMOTO KENJI KT3 OP SR 18.57 17.39 13.71 49.67 1911 MARUI

7 SHIMAZAKI TAKASHI B KT1 OC SR 16.44 22.37 11.44 50.25 G26 MARUI

8 UCHIDA SHINICHIRO b KT3 ST SR 23.70 13.53 13.56 50.79 PPK MARUZEN

9 TAKEI HIROZUMI KT4 OP SR 25.47 14.19 12.67 52.33 HI-CAPA MARUI


